Dept: Human Services 54 DANE COUNTY Fund Name: Human Services Func
Prgm: Day Care 306/69 Fund No: 2600
Mission:
To provide eligible parents with the resources and information which permit them to locate and secure quality care for their children.
Description:

County staff determine eligibility and provide funding which assists low-income parents with child day care expenses. Priority is afforded to crisis/respite care and

low-income working families. Family child day care regulation is contracted to a non-profit agency.

Actual Adopted 2011 Carry Board Budget 2012 Estimated Department
2011 2012 Forward Transfers As Modified YTD 2012 Request
PROGRAM EXPENDITURES
Personal Services $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Operating Expenses $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Contractual Services $513,716 $513,365 $0 $0 $513,365 $171,122 $513,365 $513,365
Operating Capital $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
TOTAL $513,716 $513,365 $0 $0 $513,365 $171,122 $513,365 $513,365
PROGRAM REVENUE
Taxes $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Intergovernmental Revenue $533,557 $513,365 $0 $0 $513,365 $61,408 $513,365 $513,365
Licenses & Permits $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Fines, Forfeits & Penalties $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Public Charges for Services $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Intergovernmental Charge for Services $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Miscellaneous $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Other Financing Sources $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
TOTAL $533,557 $513,365 $0 $0 $513,365 $61,408 $513,365 $513,365
GPR SUPPORT ($19,841) $0 $0 $0
F.T.E. STAFF 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Print Information: 08/24/2012 1:14 PM



Dept:  Human Services 54 Fund Name: Human Services Fun
Prgm: Day Care 306/69 Fund No.: 2600
2013 Net Decision Items 2013 Requested
DI# Base 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 Budget
PROGRAM EXPENDITURES
Personal Services $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Operating Expenses $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Contractual Services $513,365 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $513,365
Operating Capital $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
TOTAL $513,365 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $513,365
PROGRAM REVENUE
Taxes $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Intergovernmental Revenue $513,365 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $513,365
Licenses & Permits $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Fines, Forfeits & Penalties $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Public Charges for Services $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Intergovernmental Charge for Services $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Miscellaneous $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Other Financing Sources $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
TOTAL $513,365 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $513,365
GPR SUPPORT $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
F.T.E. STAFF 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
NARRATIVE INFORMATION ABOUT DECISION ITEMS SHOWN ABOVE | Expenditures | Revenue GPR Support
2013 BUDGET BASE | $513,365 | $513,365 | $0
DI # HUMS-ECHC-1 Base Transfers and Reallocations
DEPT This decision reflects GPR neutral expense and revenue technical adjustments between line items to accurately reflect | $0 | $0 | $0
operations resulting from the change in W2 program administration in 2013.
EXEC $0
ADOPTED $0
NET DI # HUMS-ECHC-1 $0 | $0 | $0

Print Information: 08/24/2012 1:14 PM




Dept: Human Services 54 Fund Name: Human Services Fun

Prgm: Day Care 306/69 Fund No.: 2600
NARRATIVE INFORMATION ABOUT DECISION ITEMS SHOWN ON PREVIOUS PAGE Expenditures Revenue GPR Support

DI# HUMS-ECHC-2 THERE IS NO DECISION ITEM
DEPT | $0 | $0 | $0
EXEC $0
ADOPTED $0
NETDI#  HUMS-ECHC-2 [ $0 | $0 $0

DI# HUMS-ECHC-3 THERE IS NO DECISION ITEM
DEPT | $0 | $0 | $0
EXEC $0
ADOPTED $0
NETDI# HUMS-ECHC-3 $0 | $0 $0
2013 REQUESTED BUDGET | $513,365 | $513,365 | $0

Print Information: 08/24/2012 1:14 PM



	eaws_child_care_sum_1
	eaws_child_care_sum_2
	eaws_child_care_sum_3

